Financial 
Services 
Limited 

INE348L07332 Private 
placement 

rated, listed, 
senior, 
secured, 
redeemable, 
transferable, 
taxable, 
nonconvertib
le 
debentures. 

29-08-
2025 

100 
Crore 

Yes No NA NA 

* The Company has raised 75 Crore by issuing 7500 (Seven Thousand and Five Hundred) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, 
Redeemable, Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures under the ISIN - INE348L07316 on May 16, 2025. The 
Company has further raised 150 Crore by issuing 15000 (fifteen Thousand) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures under the same ISIN - INE348L07316 on August 19, 2025 Therefore, the 
amount raised under the said ISIN is 225 Crore.  

Statement of deviation/ variation in use of Issue proceeds:

[...]

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Comments of the audit 
committee after review 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

Comments of the 
auditors, if any 

Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable 

* The Company has raised 75 Crore by issuing 7500 (Seven Thousand and Five Hundred) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, 
Redeemable, Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures under the ISIN - INE348L07316 on May 16, 2025. The 
Company has further raised 150 Crore by issuing 15000 (fifteen Thousand) Rated, Listed, Senior, Secured, Redeemable, 
Transferable, Taxable, Non-Convertible Debentures under the same ISIN - INE348L07316 on August 19, 2025 Therefore, the 
amount raised under the said ISIN is 225 Crore.  

Objects for which funds have been raised and where there has been a deviation, in the following table: